:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9717091

Aug 12, 2024 02:24 (UTC)

In epoch 303,659 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 188886 - 0.019044244 ETH®
48.89 USD

2 188887 - 0.019077732 ETH®
48.97 USD

3 188888 - 0.019048082 ETH®
48.90 USD

4 188889 - 0.019000293 ETH®
48.77 USD

S 188890 - 0.018999824 ETH®
48.77 USD

6 188891 - 0.019006394 ETH®
48.79 USD

7 188892 - 0.018994266 ETH®
48.76 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/9717091
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/303659
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/188886
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/188887
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/188888
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/188889
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/188890
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/188891
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/188892

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

188893

188894

188895

188896

188897

188898

188899

188900

188901

Validator Id

289994

Amount

0.019033133
48.86 USD

0.019025461
48.84 USD

0.064740537
166.20 USD

0.019014343
48.81 USD

0.019076371
48.97 USD

0.019003167
48.78 USD

0.018969312
48.69 USD

0.018926873
48.59 USD

0.064269917
164.99 USD

Amount

+ 0.045824472

117.64 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/188893
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/188894
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/188895
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/188896
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/188897
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/188898
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/188899
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/188900
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/188901
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/289994

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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